THE HEART OF OHIO JUNIOR GOLF ASSOCIATION, INC. 2023 BLANKET ENTRY FORM FOR TOURNAMENTS Must Accompany Any And All Entries

Name	()Boy ()Girl Address			
CityCo	ounty,O	H ZipPho	one	
School	_Age(as	of 9-1-23) Birthda	ate	
Home Course Make Checks Payable to: Heart of Ohio Send Checks and Entries to: H.O.J.G.A 6207)	Junior Golf Association	, Inc.		
All tournaments begin at 9:00 a.m.				
Date: T 6-06-23 Enter Tournament	Golf Course: Linco YesNo	oln Hills G.C., Upp Entry Deadline		
Date: M 6-12-23 Enter Tournament	Golf Course: Mari YesNo	on Country Club, Entry Deadline		
Date: W 6-21-23 Enter Tournament		ysville G.C., Mary Entry Deadline		
Date: M 6-26-23 Enter Tournament		es Creek G.C., Mai Entry Deadline		
Date: Th 7-06-23 Enter Tournament		erans Memorial G Entry Deadline		
Date: Th 7-13-23 Enter Tournament		gs Mill G.C., Wald Entry Deadline		
Date: M 7-17-23 Enter Tournament		ey View G.C., Gal Entry Deadline		
12 and Under Entered	Tournament	s @ \$10.00 each =	\$	
13 - 18 Entered	Tournaments @ \$15.00 each = \$			
Include Registration Form and s	25.00 fee (if not pa	aid)	\$	
		Total Enclose	ed = \$	
Junior Golfer's Signature	_			
Parent's Signature	Day Phone I	No.	Date	

2023 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION THE HEART OF OHIO JUNIOR GOLF ASSOCIATION, INC. Box 821, Marion, Ohio 43301-0821

NAME	BIRTHDATE
ADDRESS	AGE AS OF 9-01-23
CITY & ZIP	SCHOOL
COUNTY OF RESIDENCE	HOME COURSE
PHONE	

Please accept my application of membership for participation in the activities sponsored by the H.O.J.G.A. I have read the Code of Conduct and will abide by it at all times.

I agree that my participation in events and activities of the H.O.J.G.A. will be at my own risk in the event of personal injury and that the H.O.J.G.A. and Officers will not be held liable.

TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION

Enclosed is my Registration fee of \$25.00. See entry fee & forms - Pages 13-16 (Membership fee \$5.00 and Raffle Ticket Advancement \$20.00). (SEE PAGE 15). As an H.O.J.G.A. member, I agree to be responsible for 10 Raffle tickets @ \$2.00. I understand the tickets and rules will be sent to me as soon as my \$25.00 registration fee is received, and then I will qualify for sign-up in H.O.J.G.A. events.

__QUALIFIER _____ CAMP REGISTRATION

Enclosed is my \$5.00 membership fee. See Qualifier fee & form - Page 13; Camp fee & form - Page 14. If I sign up for any tournament, I must pay Registration fee of \$20.00. Page 15.

SIGNED: Junior Golfer	
PARENT SIGNATURE:	
PATRON FEE \$15.00 ENCLOSED	
PARENTS DAY PHONE	_DATE

*Photographs of Junior Golfers may be taken during a HOJGA event by HOJGA and/or area newspapers. If you do not want your child photographed, please contact HOJGA.